
07AALCP6782E1Z1
PAYSPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED

1.e-Invoice Details

IRN : b1a29fff7d6c3f26f199150f9dc2960565968
182a120627f77e28b28d6d50cbb

Ack. No :  172415521801003 Ack. Date :  03-08-2024 11:59:00

2.Transaction Details

Supply Type Code :  B2B Document No :  PS/2425/A001554 IGST applicable despite Supplier and
Recipient located in same State : No

Place of Supply :  DELHI

Document Type :  Tax Invoice Document Date :  31-07-2024

3.Party Details

Supplier
GSTIN : 07AALCP6782E1Z1

PAYSPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN:-U74999DL2020PTC374917 First Floor Front Side Property No.42 PVT
No.101 Kirti Nagar Industrial  
Area New Delhi West Delhi
110015   DELHI
 

Recipient
GSTIN : 07AAFCI0113E1Z9

INDEZON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Plot no-65, 4th Floor, Gram Sabha, Sewak Park,, Opp Dwarka More Metro
Station UTTAM NAGAR, New Delhi  
DELHI Place of Supply: DELHI
110059   DELHI
 

4.Details of Goods / Services

SlNo Item Description
HSN
Code

Quantity Unit
Unit

Price(Rs)
Discount(Rs)

Taxable
Amount(Rs)

Tax Rate (GST+Cess
|

State Cess+Cess
Non.Advol)

Other
charges(Rs)

Total

1
AadharPay
Commission

997119 0.0 0.0 0.00 645.69
18.00+0.00|

0.00+0.00
0.00 761.91

2
Merchant ID
OnBoarding

997119 0.0 0.0 0.00 127.12
18.00+0.00|

0.00+0.00
0.00 150.00

3
CC Bill payment
Charges

997119 0.0 0.0 0.00 110.00
18.00+0.00|

0.00+0.00
0.00 129.80

4 Payout Charges 997119 0.0 0.0 0.00 2.29
18.00+0.00|

0.00+0.00
0.00 2.70

5 2FA Charges 997119 0.0 0.0 0.00 701.24
18.00+0.00|

0.00+0.00
0.00 827.46

6
BENE Verification
Charges

997119 0.0 0.0 0.00 2171.19
18.00+0.00|

0.00+0.00
0.00 2562.00

Tax'ble Amt
CGST
Amt

SGST
Amt

IGST
Amt

CESS
Amt

State CESS
Amt

Discount
Other

Charges
Round off

Amt
Total Inv.

Amt

3757.53 338.18 338.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4433.87
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